
Rectangular box cover

UL Listed

UL 514A, UL 50, NFPA 70

Carbon steel, drawn

Standard 1.6 mm, available 0.8 ~ 1.5 mm

Pre-galvanized

Protect wiring in rectangular box

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Thickness:

· Surface:

· Application:

Available size

Ref. No.

C7141 (UL)

C7142 (UL)

C7143 (UL)

C7144 (UL)

C7145 (UL)

C7146 (UL)

C7147 (UL)

Connection

Captive screw

Captive screw

Captive screw

Captive screw

Captive screw

Captive screw

Captive screw

Size

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

Blank 

With 1/2" KO, centered 

For single GFCI outlet 

For single toggle switch 

For duplex flush receptacle 

For single receptacle, hole 1-13/32" 

For 20A receptacle, hole 1-19/32" 

Description Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel
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