

Rectangular box cover



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514A, UL 50, NFPA 70
- Material: Carbon steel, drawn
- Thickness: Standard 1.6 mm, available 0.8 ~ 1.5 mm
- Surface: Pre-galvanized
- Application: Protect wiring in rectangular box

Available size

Description	Size	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
Blank	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7141 (UL)
With 1/2" KO, centered	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7142 (UL)
For single GFCI outlet	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7143 (UL)
For single toggle switch	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7144 (UL)
For duplex flush receptacle	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7145 (UL)
For single receptacle, hole 1-13/32"	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7146 (UL)
For 20A receptacle, hole 1-19/32"	4" x 2"	Steel	Captive screw	C7147 (UL)